CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL VOIOdymyr Bl|y|

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer
Crewell ID: 14102

Main info
Name /Surname: = Volodymyr Bilyi
Position applied for: ETO Desired Vessel Type: OﬁShore fleet
Electrical Engineer Onshore jobs
Minimum salary $: = 300 Birthday / Place of birth: | 04.11.1979 Ukraine
Phones: | +380509077582 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: bvova.79@mail.ru Ukraine/Russia

City:
Messenger: | +380509077582 Home address: @ Alicante
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Alicante
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS0505957 21.01.2021 Russia 20.01.2026
International passport FU288183 25.02.2019 Ukraine 25.02.2029
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer
Professional license NVS204560439 04.12.2020 Russia 09.10.2025
Endorsement 04.12.2020 09.10.2025

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/14102/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid
HUET

High voltage (operation
level)

BOSIET (CA+EBS)

Medical examination

Panama Seaman'n book
ETO Boka Polaris / Diving support
England vessel /5768
AHTS
AHTS DP2/
ETO ADVENTUROUS/
2300
LIBERIA
ETO BGP GLORY / Seismic
Panama vessel /3831
BGB GLORY / Seismic
Panama vessel /3831
ETO
BGP GLORY / Seismic
Panama vessel /3831
ETO

FS0001989

FS0002020

FS0001997

FS0002025

FS0002007

52515095150921410619

B5/HV0/01/08/2023

OPITOXHGWF7L3BY

Seismic node vessel. Project in KSA.

09.10.2020

17.10.2020

10.10.2020

20.10.2020

14.10.2020

15.09.2021

09.08.2023

30.05.2024

12.07.2023

PA0117797

Wartsila /
10000

Cummins/
5850

MTU /6000

MTU /6000

MTU /6000

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

UAE

India

Latvia

Romania

06.09.2021

15.06.2024 -
01.08.2024

13.02.2024 -
19.04.2024

16.09.2023 -
30.12.2023

26.02.2023 -
20.05.2023

10.07.2022 -
11.11.2022

09.10.2025

17.10.2025

10.10.2025

20.10.2025

14.10.2025

14.09.2025

09.08.2030

29.05.2028

11.07.2025

09.10.2025

Boskalis / Nederland

VShips / Poland

Hilong Geophisical /
China

Hilong Geophisical /
China

Hilong Geophisical /
China



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Seismic, node carrier vessel. Project in UAE.

BGP GLORY /
PANAMA

Seismic nod vessel. Project in UAE.

BIGROLL BISCAY /
PORTUGAL

BGP GLORY /

BGP GLORY /

BGP GLORY /
PANAMA

POSH RAPTOR /
Singapore

POSH RAPTOR /
Singapor

BOURBON THERA/

Seismic
vessel /3831

Heavy-Lift

Carrier /3831

MTU /6000

MAN /6000

HeavylLift vessel.

Seismic
vessel /3831

MTU /6000

Seismic project in UAE.

Seismic
vessel /3831

Seismic
vessel /3831

AHTS DP2/
2400

AHTS DP2/
2400

ARAMKO.

AHTS DP2

MTU /6000

MTU /6000

MAK /6000

MAK /6000

MAK /5000

02.09.2021 -
12.04.2022

15.03.2021 -
08.07.2021

15.12.2019 -
11.08.2020

20.08.2019 -
20.10.2020

19.04.2019 -
20.06.2019

07.08.2018 -
03.12.2018

15.11.2017 -
01.05.2018

20.03.2017 -
08.07.2017

Contract was in Saudi Arabia under ARAMCO.

BOURBON THERA /

AHTS DP2

MAK /5000

26.08.2016 -
20.01.2017

Contract was in Saudi Arabia under ARAMCO.

STANFORD EAGLE/

STANFORD EAGLE/

MMPL MERLIN /

MMPL MERLIN /

BOUTROS TIDE /
Vanuato

MPSV DP2

MPSV DP2

ROV support
vessel /2400

Cummins

Cummins/
6000

Niigata / 3500

RasGas charter. Qatar.

MPSV DP2/
2400

AHTS DP2/
1550

Niigata /3500

Caterpillar /

3700

15.02.2016 -
15.05.2016

15.10.2015 -
15.12.2015

08.12.2014 -
11.02.2015

14.07.2014 -
03.10.2014

30.03.2014 -
08.06.2014

HILONG
GEOPHYSICAL /
CHINA

BIGROLL /
NEDERLAND

HILONG
GEOPHYSICAL /
CHINA

HILONG
GEOPHYSICAL /
CHINA

HILONG
GEOPHYSICAL /
CHINA

POSH / Singapore

POSH / Singapor

BOURBON / French

BOURBON

Stanford Marine

Stanford Marine /
UAE

StanfordMarine /
UAE

StanfordMarine /
UAE

TideWater



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: green

Sevastopol technical

BOUTROS TIDE/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar /
Vanuato 1550 3700
LIM TIDE/ MPSV DP2/ Niigata /3500
2400
SKLINE 702/ MPSV DP2/ Niigata /3800
3000
I
EAGLE / AHTS DP1/ Caterpillar /
1550 3700
Job was in the Iran.
EAGLE / AHTS DP1/ Caterpillar /
1550 3700
YUZHNYY / Ukraine | Producttanker SKL /500
Height: 179
Weight: 88

09.01.2014 -
11.02.2014

08.11.2013 -
08.01.2014

18.09.2013 -
25.10.2013

21.01.2013 -
22.05.2013

09.07.2012 -
20.01.2013

03.04.2012 -
19.06.2012

TideWater

TideWater

Newcruze offshore

GlobalMarineService
/UAE

GlobalMarineService

/UAE

Marine Fishing Port/
Ukraine

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 42

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

university

Electrical Engineer

Wife

Irina

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Engineer's certificate

Russian, Ukrainian, English

+380669664429

Alicante

Hello. I live in Spain. Currently looking for a job. | have extensive experience working on various vessels in different
regions. Working experience in Saudi Arabia, the United Arab Emirates and etc. On ships with DP systems from
Kongsberg, Bridge Mate, with engins Cummins, Niigata, MAK, Caterpillar etc.
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